
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

MOA
Municipality of 

Anchorage
400 Rogers Park 1,448 708 708 48.90%
405 University No. 1 1,085 307 307 28.29%
415 Far North Bicentennial 1,783 247 247 13.85%
420 Tudor No. 1 3,725 759 759 20.38%
425 Tudor No. 2 2,108 351 351 16.65%
465 Fireweed No. 2 1,417 195 195 13.76%
470 Fireweed No. 3 984 190 190 19.31%
475 Midtown No. 1 1,207 344 344 28.50%
480 Midtown No. 2 1,467 743 743 50.65%
520 Airport Heights No. 1 897 318 318 35.45%
525 Airport Heights No. 2 1,960 733 733 37.40%
745 Midtown No. 3 1,608 220 220 13.68%
750 Taku 2,268 448 448 19.75%
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 1,628 355 355 21.81%
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 1,964 594 594 30.24%
770 Dimond No. 2 1,912 255 255 13.34%
840 East Dowling No. 1 910 113 113 12.42%
845 Elmore No. 1 3,213 851 851 26.49%
850 Abbott No. 1 2,197 953 953 43.38%
855 Lore No. 1 2,080 618 618 29.71%
860 Lore No. 2 2,406 433 433 18.00%
865 Abbott No. 2 1,645 436 436 26.50%
870 East Dowling No. 2 2,616 633 633 24.20%
999 Areawide 0 9 9 N/A

Statement of Votes Cast

Municipality of Anchorage

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
October 26, 2021

General Election
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Municipality of Anchorage - 
Total 42,528 10,813 10,813 25.43%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
MOA - Total 42,528 10,813 10,813 25.43%
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ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 4 – SEAT F – RECALL (Vote for  1)   
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
400 Rogers Park 708 1,448
405 University No. 1 307 1,085
415 Far North Bicentennial 247 1,783
420 Tudor No. 1 759 3,725
425 Tudor No. 2 351 2,108
465 Fireweed No. 2 195 1,417
470 Fireweed No. 3 190 984
475 Midtown No. 1 344 1,207
480 Midtown No. 2 743 1,467
520 Airport Heights No. 1 318 897
525 Airport Heights No. 2 733 1,960
745 Midtown No. 3 220 1,608
750 Taku 448 2,268
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 355 1,628
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 594 1,964
770 Dimond No. 2 255 1,912
840 East Dowling No. 1 113 910
845 Elmore No. 1 851 3,213
850 Abbott No. 1 953 2,197
855 Lore No. 1 618 2,080
860 Lore No. 2 433 2,406
865 Abbott No. 2 436 1,645
870 East Dowling No. 2 633 2,616
999 Areawide 9 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 10,813 42,528

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
400 Rogers Park 260 445 705
405 University No. 1 122 183 305
415 Far North Bicentennial 108 139 247
420 Tudor No. 1 294 463 757
425 Tudor No. 2 124 227 351
465 Fireweed No. 2 63 132 195
470 Fireweed No. 3 77 110 187
475 Midtown No. 1 172 171 343
480 Midtown No. 2 184 559 743
520 Airport Heights No. 1 90 228 318
525 Airport Heights No. 2 124 607 731
745 Midtown No. 3 106 113 219
750 Taku 215 232 447
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 153 202 355
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 272 319 591
770 Dimond No. 2 133 121 254
840 East Dowling No. 1 58 55 113
845 Elmore No. 1 411 438 849
850 Abbott No. 1 349 602 951
855 Lore No. 1 284 333 617
860 Lore No. 2 223 208 431
865 Abbott No. 2 209 224 433
870 East Dowling No. 2 290 341 631
999 Areawide 2 7 9
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
4,323 6,459 10,782

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
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Municipality of Anchorage
400 Rogers Park 0
405 University No. 1 0
415 Far North Bicentennial 0
420 Tudor No. 1 0
425 Tudor No. 2 0
465 Fireweed No. 2 0
470 Fireweed No. 3 0
475 Midtown No. 1 0
480 Midtown No. 2 0
520 Airport Heights No. 1 0
525 Airport Heights No. 2 0
745 Midtown No. 3 0
750 Taku 0
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 0
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 0
770 Dimond No. 2 0
840 East Dowling No. 1 0
845 Elmore No. 1 0
850 Abbott No. 1 0
855 Lore No. 1 0
860 Lore No. 2 0
865 Abbott No. 2 0
870 East Dowling No. 2 0
999 Areawide 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
0

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
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Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 10,813 42,528

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
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Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MOA - Total 4,323 6,459 10,782
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Cumulative - Total 0
MOA - Total 0
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